
1

?

4

2

 4
09

4 

 136 

 160 

3
6

 540 

 1
76

 

BOM Table
NO Part Number Description QTY.

1 Ass--20001506 CP1 Ceiling Plate 16cm x 16cm 1

2 ASS--20052610 2000C Column Ceiling Suspended 2

3 Ass--20004291 PS6U1 Single Through Socket Suspension Adapter PS7 Cable Entry 1

4 Ass--20001462 FP1 Floor Plate 135 x 135 1
5 Ass--20001489 PZX3 Pozimount Type 3 Non-Tilting 1

6 HMS-MET-10X25-HT-YZN Hex Machine Screw M10 X 25  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Yellow Passivated ) 4
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coat
Material:

Gauge:
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Description

Part Number & Part Revision

SCALE:1:35 SHEET 1 OF 1

C

WEIGHT: 15.91

ASS--20053571  REV - A-001

floor to ceiling single column  FCU53

REV - 
A-001

2

Unicol Engineering
Green Road
Oxford OX3 8EU
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